
AIS-Salzburg Administration:
Name:  Mr. Paul McLean
Title:  Headmaster and Director
Duties:  Head of school, teacher of history
Years of Service:  21
Contact:  pmclean@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Ms. Felicia Gundringer
Title:  Office Manager
Duties:  Office management / Admissions / Registrar
Years of Service:  20
Contact:  office@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Mr. Jeffrey Agardy
Title:  College Counselor / Teacher
Duties: College counseling / teacher of social studies
Years of Service:  23
Contact:  jagardy@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Ms. Nicole Cerone
Title:  Head of Student Life
Duties:  Head of dormitories and boarding program
Years of Service:  8
Contact:  ncerone@ais-salzburg.at

AIS-Salzburg 2010/2011
Faculty and Staff



AIS-Salzburg Teaching Faculty:

Name:  Ms. Cathy Bauer
Title:  Teacher 
Duties:  Full-time teacher of English Literature
Years of Service:  25
Contact:  cbauer@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Mr. Richard Brodniansky
Title:  Teacher
Duties:  Full-time teacher of mathematics
Years of Service:  2
Contact:  rbrod@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Mr. David Burns
Title:  Teacher / Athletics Director
Duties: Ful-time teacher of mathematics / athletics
Years of Service:  7
Contact:  dburns@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Ms. Jennifer Fratianni
Title:  Teacher
Duties:  Full-time teacher of English
Years of Service:  10
Contact:  jfrat@ais-salzburg.at



Name:  Ms. Sandra Gonzalez
Title:  Teacher 
Duties:  Part-time teacher of Spanish / German
Years of Service:  5
Contact:  sgonzalez@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Ms. Jennifer Heider-Kasberger
Title:  Teacher 
Duties: Ful-time teacher of English
Years of Service:  3
Contact:  jkasberger@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Ms. Sibone Heredia
Title:  Teacher
Duties:  Part-time teacher of Spanish
Years of Service:  3
Contact:  sheredia@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Ms. Alessandra Iloldi-Davalos
Title:  Teacher
Duties:  Part-time teacher of Spanish
Years of Service:  5
Contact:  adavalos@ais-salzburg.at

AIS-Salzburg Teaching Faculty (Continued):



Name:  Ms. Margareth Lardschneider
Title:  Teacher 
Duties:  Part-time teacher of French / German
Years of Service:  6
Contact:  mlardschneider@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Mr. Mark Miller
Title:  Teacher
Duties:  Full-time teacher of science
Years of Service:  1
Contact:  mmiller@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Ms. Meghan O’Connell
Title:  Resident Intern
Duties: Teacher of environmental science / health
Years of Service:  1
Contact:  moconnell@ais-salzburg.at

Name:  Ms. Nadine Rainot-Schliesselberger
Title:  Teacher
Duties:  Part-time teacher of French / German
Years of Service:  5
Contact:  schliena@ais-salzburg.at

AIS-Salzburg Teaching Faculty (Continued):



Name: Ms. Sylvia Reiter
Title:  Teacher
Duties: Full-time teacher of German / Social Studies
Years of Service:  21
Contact:  sreiter@ais-salzburg.at

AIS-Salzburg Teaching Faculty (Continued):

AIS-Salzburg Resident Care Staff:

Name: Ms. Nichole Duby
Title:  Resident Assistant
Duties: Full-time resident assistant - Girls’ dormitory
Years of Service:  1
Contact:  nduby@ais-salzburg.at

Name: Mr. Jan Harwood
Title:  Resident Assistant
Duties: Full-time resident assistant - Boys’ dormitory
Years of Service:  1
Contact:  jharwood@ais-salzburg.at

AIS-Salzburg Administrative Assistance:

Name: Ms. Daniela Kortner
Title:  Accountant
Duties: School accountant
Years of Service:  4
Contact:  accounting@ais-salzburg.at



Name: Ms. Mandy Nesbit
Title:  Resident Assistant
Duties: Full-time resident assistant - Girls’ dormitory
Years of Service:  2
Contact:  mnesbit@ais-salzburg.at

Name: Ms. Valerie Schubert
Title:  Dorm Parent
Duties: Full-time dorm parent - Girls’ dormitory
Years of Service:  2
Contact:  vschubert@ais-salzburg.at

AIS-Salzburg Resident Care Staff (Continued):

Name: Mr. Joseph Suttmann
Title:  Dorm Parent
Duties: Full-time dorm parent - Boys’ dormitory
Years of Service:  2
Contact:  jsuttmann@ais-salzburg.at

Name: Mr. Louis Suttmann
Title:  Resident Assistant
Duties: Full-time resident assistant - Boys’ dormitory
Years of Service:  3
Contact:  lsuttmann@ais-salzburg.at



AIS-Salzburg Resident House Staff:

Name: Mr. Ulrich Riedel
Title:  Custodian
Duties: Full-time custodian
Years of Service:  7
Contact:  office@ais-salzburg.at

Name: Ms. Ümmü Coskun
Title:  Cleaning staff
Duties: Full-time cleaning staff 
Years of Service:  21
Contact:  office@ais-salzburg.at

Name: Ms. Marica Ilicic
Title:  Cleaning staf
Duties: Full-time cleaning staff
Years of Service:  6
Contact:  office@ais-salzburg.at


